MASTER CONTRACT: 0000215310
REPORT: 80122531
PROJECT: 80122531
Edition
Edition Issued On Project Location Prepared By Authorized By
Edition 1 May 24, 2022 80122531 Taiwan Taipei City Jessie Lin Jessie Lin
Contents
Certificate of Compliance + Supplement - Page 1 to 4

or without either indicator for Canada only.
1. Submittor's name and/or Contract No 215310, adjacent to the CSA Monogram with the C US Indicator.
2. Model designation.
3. Complete electrical rating in Volts, symbol for AC supply, Hertz, Amps, n/min.
4. Date code or equivalent.
5. Wording 'Made in Taiwan'.
For 60745-2-3,
1. rated speed in revolutions per minute;
2. rated capacity in mm
3. indication of direction of rotation of the spindle. This shall be indicated by an arrow, raised or sunk, or by any other means no less
visible and indelible
4.  tools provided with a threaded spindle shall be marked with spindle thread size;
5. “WARNING — To reduce the risk of injury, always wear eye protection” or the sign M004 of ISO 7010;
6.  “WARNING — To reduce the risk of injury, use only accessories rated at least equal to the maximum speed marked on the tool”.
"WARNING:  To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instruction manual" or the symbol M002 of ISO 7010.
Note:  Minimum 2.4 mm high letters for "WARNING".
Nameplate Adhesive Label Material Approval Information
1. Yong Mei Printing Company, Limited  (INT) CSA Certified. File no. 87277, UL Certified. File no. MH17252.
Model Application Surface Max Temp (°C)
YM-50 Metal and plastic groups III and VI 80
YM-S Metal and plastic groups III and VI 80
Alterations
a. Markings as noted above.
MASTER CONTRACT:  0000215310
REPORT:  80122531
PROJECT:  80122531
Page No: 3 / 8
Date Issued: May 24, 2022
DQD 507.10 Rev 2021-09-27  © 2022 CSA Group. All rights reserved.
Factory Tests
Correct Operation Test